Angel
Annie*
Baked CA

Caterpillar
Central Point

Cherry Blossom*

Cherry Bomb*

Cowbo

Crazy Dragon*

Crunchy Rainbow*

Dejavu*®

Dragon

Flaming Phili *

Fuji*

Galaxy

Heart attack™®

Honey*

Hungry Scallop

Imperial*

Special Rolls

Shrimp tempura crab meat topped w/ avocado, sweet sauce
Salmon, cucumber, avocado topped w/spicy tuna, spicy mayo
Baked w/ Crab meat, mozzarella & parmesan cheese, creamy mayo
on CAroll. sweet sauce

Freshwater eel, cucumber topped w/ avocado, sweet sauce

Crab meat, avocado, cream cheese/ panko deep fried. sweet sauce

Spicy tuna, avocado, cream cheese
topped w/ Tuna & Avocado , Sweet Mustard Sauce

Deep fried asparagus, yellowtail & cucumber, topped w/ spicy tuna,
crunchy flakes, sweet & spicy mayo

Steamed Shrimp, Stick crab , Avocado, sesame 0il/ panko deep fried

Sweet sauce, sriracha

Tempura shrimp, crab meat. topped w/ freshwater eel

Sweet sauce

Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ salmon, tuna, white fish,

shrimp, avocado & sweet sauce

Tempura shrimp, avocado & cream cheese
topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo

CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce

Salmon,jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat
anko deep fried /sweet sauce, spicy mayo

Salmon, yamagobo, crab meat, avocado
topped w/salmon, sliced lemon, creamy sauce

Crab meat, avocado,deep fried soft shell crab

topped w/ torched crab stick, sweet sauce, spicy mayo

Deep fried Jalapeno pepper stuffed with spicy tuna and cream cheese

sweet and spicy mayo

Salmon, avocado & yamagobo

topped w/ salmon, lemon & creamy sauce

Deep fried scallop w/ shared crab sticks on CA roll

sweet sauce, spicy mayo & masago

CA roll topped w/ salmon, sliced lemon, creamy sauce

(*) Consuming raw fish or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$14.50
$14.50
$11.00

$14.50

$10.00

$15.00

$15.50

$14.50

$15.50

$16.00

$14.50

$14.50
$16.50

$15.00

$15.50

$15.50

$14.50

$19.50

$14.00



