Special Rolls

Angel	Shrimp tempura crab meat topped w/ avocado, sweet sauce	\$14.50
Annie*	Salmon, cucumber, avocado topped w/spicy tuna, spicy mayo	\$14.50
Baked CA	Baked w/ Crab meat, mozzarella & parmesan cheese, creamy mayo on CA roll. sweet sauce	\$11.00
Caterpillar	Freshwater eel, cucumber topped w/ avocado, sweet sauce	\$14.50
Central Point	Crab meat, avocado, cream cheese/ panko deep fried. sweet sauce	\$10.00
Cherry Blossom*	Spicy tuna, avocado, cream cheese topped w/ Tuna & Avocado , Sweet Mustard Sauce	\$15.00
Cherry Bomb*	<u>Deep fried asparagus</u> , yellowtail & cucumber, topped w/ spicy tuna, crunchy flakes, sweet & spicy mayo	\$15.50
Cowboy	Steamed Shrimp, Stick crab , Avocado, sesame oil/ panko deep fried Sweet sauce, sriracha	\$14.50
Crazy Dragon*	Tempura shrimp, crab meat. topped w/ freshwater eel sweet sauce	\$15.50
Crunchy Rainbow*	Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ salmon, tuna, white fish, shrimp, avocado & sweet sauce	\$16.00
Dejavu*	Tempura shrimp, avocado & cream cheese topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo	\$14.50
Dejavu* Dragon	•	\$14.50 \$14.50
,	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo	
Dragon	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce Salmon,jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat	\$14.50
Dragon Flaming Phili *	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce Salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat panko deep fried /sweet sauce, spicy mayo Salmon, yamagobo, crab meat, avocado	\$14.50 \$16.50
Dragon Flaming Phili * Fuji*	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce Salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat panko deep fried /sweet sauce, spicy mayo Salmon, yamagobo, crab meat, avocado topped w/salmon, sliced lemon, creamy sauce Crab meat, avocado, deep fried soft shell crab	\$14.50 \$16.50 \$15.00
Dragon Flaming Phili * Fuji* Galaxy	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce Salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat panko deep fried /sweet sauce, spicy mayo Salmon, yamagobo, crab meat, avocado topped w/salmon, sliced lemon, creamy sauce Crab meat, avocado, deep fried soft shell crab topped w/ torched crab stick, sweet sauce, spicy mayo Deep fried Jalapeño pepper stuffed with spicy tuna and cream cheese	\$14.50 \$16.50 \$15.00 \$15.50
Dragon Flaming Phili * Fuji* Galaxy Heart attack*	topped w/ salmon, jalapeno, sweet & spicy mayo CA roll topped w/ fresh water eel & sweet sauce Salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat panko deep fried /sweet sauce, spicy mayo Salmon, yamagobo, crab meat, avocado topped w/salmon, sliced lemon, creamy sauce Crab meat, avocado, deep fried soft shell crab topped w/ torched crab stick, sweet sauce, spicy mayo Deep fried Jalapeño pepper stuffed with spicy tuna and cream cheese sweet and spicy mayo Salmon, avocado & yamagobo	\$14.50 \$16.50 \$15.00 \$15.50

^(*) Consuming raw fish or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.